POls in der Route:
1. Mannheimer Hutte 2679 m
2. Innertal 1061 m

Mannheimer Hutte - Innertal

Kategorie: Wandern
Schwierigkeit: T4
Léange: 8.97 km

noch nicht geplant

2700
2600

2400 -

2200 N

2000
1800
1600
1400
1200

1000

Gehzeit:
Aufstieg:
Abstieg:
Hoéhenprofil
- _\__‘__\\
4 5 8

www.deine-berge.de 07.02.2026

04:55 Stunden
97 Hm
1717 Hm

imoge-charts.com

Seite 1/1



